

FULLINGTON ACADEMY, INC.



2024-2025 SCHEDULE OF FEES

MEMBERSHIP per family (Grades 4K-12th) Due Annually on May 1 ~or~ monthly May 1 to April 1 \$34 per month	\$ 400.00
BUILDING FUND per family (Grades 4K-12th) Due Annually on June 1 ~or~ 2 Payments on June 1 & July 1 (\$200) ~or~ monthly May 1 to April 1 \$34 per month	\$ 400.00
ACTIVITY FEE per student (Grades 1st - 12th). Due Annually on June 1	\$ 75.00
FAMILY REGISTRATION per family (Grades 1st-12th)	
3K, 4K, & 5K REGISTRATION per student	\$ 150.00

LATE REENROLLMENT FEE

All current students must REENROLL in Renweb for the 2024-2025 school term. This process will begin on March 1, 2024 and must be completed by May 1, 2024 or a **\$75** late fee per child will be charged to your account.

MONTHLY LATE FEES

All accounts not paid by the 10th of the month according to the payment option specified will be charged a \$25.00 late fee per child for every month the payment is late. If your account becomes 60 days past due, a 5% finance charge may be charged per month until account is current.

3 YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN

Payments for the 2024-2025 school term begin on May 1, 2024 and end on April 1, 2025 and are as follows:

	Monthly Basis		QUARTERLY May 1, Aug 1, Nov 1, & Feb 1		SEMI-ANNUAL May 1 & Nov 1		Annual Basis		5% Discount if Paid in full by May 10, 2024*	
3 YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN	\$	472	\$	1,416	\$	2,832	\$	5,664	\$	5,381

4 YEAR OLD KINDERGARTEN THROUGH 12TH GRADE TUITION

Payments for the 2024-2025 school term begin on May 1, 2024 and end on April 1, 2025 and are as follows:

	Мог	Monthly Basis		QUARTERLY May 1, Aug 1, Nov 1, & Feb 1		SEMI-ANNUAL May 1 & Nov 1		Annual Basis		5% Discount if Paid in full by May 10, 2024*	
FAMILY WITH 1 CHILD	\$	646	\$	1,938	\$	3,876	\$	7,752	\$	7,365	
FAMILY WITH 2 CHILDREN	\$	1,272	\$	3,816	\$	7,632	\$	15,264	\$	14,501	
FAMILY WITH 3 CHILDREN	\$	1,888	\$	5,664	\$	11,328	\$	22,656	\$	21,523	
FAMILY WITH 4 CHILDREN	\$	2,484	\$	7,452	\$	14,904	\$	29,808	\$	28,318	

*May be paid with cash, check or credit card

We are now accepting applications for qualifying new families for the **GOAL Scholarship** for the 2024-25 school year while funds are available. Call for details.

www.fullingtonacademy.com



